



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact:
Annie McCarren
annie.mccarren@carlislesyntec.com

Carlisle SynTec Systems Honors Southern Commercial Roof Tech with 2022 Perfection Award

(CARLISLE, PENNSYLVANIA) – Carlisle SynTec Systems, a leading manufacturer of single-ply roofing materials, recently honored Southern Commercial Roof Tech with its 2022 Perfection Award. The Perfection Award is an annual distinction that recognizes a small percentage of Carlisle's most quality-oriented Authorized Applicators.

To qualify for the Perfection Award, Carlisle Authorized Applicators must complete a minimum number of warranted jobs and install a minimum amount of warranted square feet per year. Those with exceptional installation quality that results in a warranty claim performance that ranks in the top 5% of all U.S. and Canadian applicators are eligible to receive the Perfection Award. The Perfection Award is Carlisle's way of recognizing its Authorized Applicators who are committed to perfection and quality on every Carlisle installation.

"It's a pleasure to acknowledge and thank contractors who are committed to top-quality workmanship," said Mike DuCharme, Carlisle's Vice President of Marketing. "Perfection Award winners demonstrate their dedication to excellence on every installation, and Southern Commercial Roof Tech exemplifies this mindset," DuCharme continued.

About Carlisle SynTec Systems: Carlisle SynTec Systems, headquartered in Carlisle, Pa., has been manufacturing single-ply membrane roofing systems for more than half a century. Carlisle SynTec Systems is a business segment of Carlisle Construction Materials, LLC, and has manufacturing facilities in Carlisle, Pa., Greenville, Ill., Senatobia, Miss., and Tooele, Utah. For more information, call 800-479-6832 or visit www.carlislesyntec.com.

#######